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Tuesday   6:00 pm Lanes 53 - 66Stardust Bowl
USBC Sport Certification: 882046

Lane Assignments
53-54 53-54 55-56 55-56 55-56 57-58 57-58 59-60

Wk11  04/30   2-  4   3-  1  10-  5   8- 12   7- 11  13-  6  14-  9  15- 19
Wk12  05/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 53

59-60 61-62 61-62 63-64 63-64 63-64 65-66 65-66
Wk11  04/30  22- 18  21- 16  17- 20  28- 23  26- 30  25- 29  31- 24  32- 27
Wk12  05/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 53

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
GU15

1 53 3 Kennedi Spears ** 24 6 172 5166 223 540
2 53 2 Sabrina Anderson ** 18 12 148 4468 210 536
3 54 1 Zoey Poling 8 22 129 3870 189 439
4 54 4 Alesandra Pizzoferrato 8 22 137 3294 195 481

GU18
1 56 11 Savannah Dickson 25 5 183 5499 237 625
2 58 6 Jacquelyn Porro ** 21 9 171 5159 236 600
3 58 9 Jenna Pitts ** 19 11 169 5088 204 552
4 56 12 Dolores Skenandorf 13 17 142 4286 190 528
5 57 13 Valentina Pizzoferrato 13 17 142 3415 184 487
6 55 7 Cailyn Ziola 9 21 114 2754 157 367
7 55 10 Caudia Kuta 8 22 139 3351 198 478
8 55 8 Lindsay Valdivia 6 24 134 3238 184 467
9 56 5 Bella Bjerkan 2 28 123 1853 151 398

10 57 14 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0
B U15

1 62 20 Geovonni Clayton ** 26 4 160 4817 203 536
2 61 17 Nehemiah Keefer ** 23½ 6½ 166 5004 223 580
3 59 15 A'shawn Craig 16 14 148 4466 221 581
4 61 21 Ethan Reyes-Loui 14 16 139 3770 222 512
5 59 22 Thomas Benka 11 19 149 4036 201 485
6 62 16 Zander Poling 10½ 19½ 132 3984 175 446
7 60 18 Stephen Henry 9 21 113 3406 158 415
8 60 19 Elijah Miller 6 24 119 3218 172 398

BU 18
1 64 30 Joseph Blonski ** 19 11 174 5246 258 596
2 66 27 Colton McCarthy ** 19 11 173 4678 217 587
3 66 24 Zackery Poling ** 17 13 162 4864 219 561
4 64 23 Landon Giron 17 13 158 4751 204 569
5 63 28 Nathan Sisco ** 16 14 171 4622 208 579
6 63 25 Zach Shandling 13 17 145 3795 189 488
7 63 26 Noah Vila 12 18 142 4275 215 517
8 65 31 Andrew Heredia 12 18 137 3976 218 530
9 64 29 Anthony Heredia 8 22 133 3603 176 451

10 65 32 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
53-54 Alesandra Pizzoferrat 130 195 103 428 1 <---> Kennedi Spears ** 182 177 162 521 2
53-54 Zoey Poling 133 96 132 361 0 <---> Sabrina Anderson ** 135 154 170 459 3
55-56 Lindsay Valdivia 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Cailyn Ziola 123 123 119 365 3
55-56 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Valentina Pizzoferrato 160 139 136 435 1
55-56 Jacquelyn Porro ** 190 179 162 531 2 <---> Bella Bjerkan 0 0 0 0 0
57-58 Caudia Kuta 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Jenna Pitts ** 168 179 150 497 1
57-58 Dolores Skenandorf 168 161 158 487 0 <---> Savannah Dickson 237 200 177 614 3
59-60 Ethan Reyes-Loui 149 118 162 429 1 <---> Nehemiah Keefer ** 133 152 174 459 2
59-60 Zander Poling 107 148 118 373 0 <---> Geovonni Clayton ** 157 203 176 536 3
61-62 A'shawn Craig 154 136 147 437 2 <---> Thomas Benka 185 119 139 443 1
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Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
61-62 Elijah Miller 111 115 172 398 1 <---> Stephen Henry 133 158 124 415 2
63-64 Noah Vila 148 199 132 479 2 <---> Zach Shandling 147 172 156 475 1
63-64 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Andrew Heredia 135 174 137 446 3
63-64 Zackery Poling ** 219 110 138 467 1 <---> Landon Giron 172 169 186 527 2
65-66 Nathan Sisco ** 191 161 118 470 0 <---> Colton McCarthy ** 203 203 181 587 3
65-66 Joseph Blonski ** 160 162 258 580 3 <---> Anthony Heredia 151 154 146 451 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Division #1 - GU15

Scratch Game 195 Alesandra Pizzoferrato 182 Kennedi Spears ** 170 Sabrina Anderson **
Scratch Series 521 Kennedi Spears ** 459 Sabrina Anderson ** 428 Alesandra Pizzoferrato

Team Division #2 - GU18
Scratch Game 237 Savannah Dickson 190 Jacquelyn Porro ** 179 Jenna Pitts **
Scratch Series 614 Savannah Dickson 531 Jacquelyn Porro ** 497 Jenna Pitts **

Team Division #3 - B U15
Scratch Game 203 Geovonni Clayton ** 185 Thomas Benka 174 Nehemiah Keefer **
Scratch Series 536 Geovonni Clayton ** 459 Nehemiah Keefer ** 443 Thomas Benka

Team Division #4 - BU 18
Scratch Game 258 Joseph Blonski ** 219 Zackery Poling ** 203 Colton McCarthy **
Scratch Series 587 Colton McCarthy ** 580 Joseph Blonski ** 527 Landon Giron

Boys Scratch Game 258 Joseph Blonski 219 Zackery Poling 203 Colton McCarthy
203 Geovonni Clayton

Scratch Series 587 Colton McCarthy 580 Joseph Blonski 536 Geovonni Clayton

Girls Scratch Game 237 Savannah Dickson 195 Alessandra Pizzoferrato 190 Jacquelyn Porro
Scratch Series 614 Savannah Dickson 531 Jacquelyn Porro 521 Kennedi Spears

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - GU15

Scratch Game 223 Kennedi Spears ** 210 Sabrina Anderson ** 195 Alesandra Pizzoferrato
Scratch Series 540 Kennedi Spears ** 536 Sabrina Anderson ** 481 Alesandra Pizzoferrato

Team Division #2 - GU18
Scratch Game 237 Savannah Dickson 236 Jacquelyn Porro ** 204 Jenna Pitts **
Scratch Series 625 Savannah Dickson 600 Jacquelyn Porro ** 552 Jenna Pitts **

Team Division #3 - B U15
Scratch Game 223 Nehemiah Keefer ** 222 Ethan Reyes-Loui 221 A'shawn Craig
Scratch Series 581 A'shawn Craig 580 Nehemiah Keefer ** 536 Geovonni Clayton **

Team Division #4 - BU 18
Scratch Game 258 Joseph Blonski ** 219 Zackery Poling ** 218 Andrew Heredia
Scratch Series 596 Joseph Blonski ** 587 Colton McCarthy ** 579 Nathan Sisco **

Boys Scratch Game 258 Joseph Blonski 223 Nehemiah Keefer 222 Ethan Reyes-Louie
Scratch Series 596 Joseph Blonski 587 Colton McCarthy 581 A'shawn Craig

Girls Scratch Game 237 Savannah Dickson 236 Jacquelyn Porro 223 Kennedi Spears
Scratch Series 625 Savannah Dickson 600 Jacquelyn Porro 552 Jenna Pitts

Team Rosters
High High

ID # Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
1 - Zoey Poling

246 Zoey Poling 129 3870 30 133 96 132 361 189 439
2 - Sabrina Anderson **

239 Sabrina Anderson 148 4468 30 135 154 170 459 210 536

3 - Kennedi Spears **
211 Kennedi Spears 172 5166 30 182 177 162 521 223 540

4 - Alesandra Pizzoferrato
257 Alessandra Pizzoferrato 137 3294 24 130 195 103 428 195 481

5 - Bella Bjerkan
250 Bella Bjerkan 123 1853 15 a113 a113 a113 339 151 398

6 - Jacquelyn Porro **
110 Jacquelyn Porro 171 5159 30 190 179 162 531 236 600

7 - Cailyn Ziola
249 Cailyn Ziola 114 2754 24 123 123 119 365 157 367

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Janet Cowhey - Stardust Bowl4/24/2024  5:54 pm  Page 2 of 3



324 -  JR Gold Spring 20244/23/2024    Week 10 of 12 Page 3

High High
ID # Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers

8 - Lindsay Valdivia
253 Lindsay Valdivia 134 3238 24 a124 a124 a124 372 184 467

9 - Jenna Pitts **
109 Jenna Pitts 169 5088 30 168 179 150 497 204 552

10 - Caudia Kuta
247 Claudia Kuta 139 3351 24 a129 a129 a129 387 198 478

11 - Savannah Dickson
248 Savannah Dickson 183 5499 30 237 200 177 614 237 625

12 - Dolores Skenandorf
251 Dolores D. Skenandore 142 4286 30 168 161 158 487 190 528

13 - Valentina Pizzoferrato
258 Valentina Pizzoferrato 142 3415 24 160 139 136 435 184 487

14 - VACANT
261 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 - A'shawn Craig
277 A'shawn Craig 148 4466 30 154 136 147 437 221 581

16 - Zander Poling
244 Zander Poling 132 3984 30 107 148 118 373 175 446

17 - Nehemiah Keefer **
243 Nehemiah Keefer 166 5004 30 133 152 174 459 223 580

18 - Stephen Henry
278 Stephon Henry 113 3406 30 133 158 124 415 158 415

19 - Elijah Miller
245 Elijah Miller 119 3218 27 111 115 172 398 172 398

20 - Geovonni Clayton **
240 Geovonni Clayton 160 4817 30 157 203 176 536 203 536

21 - Ethan Reyes-Loui
241 Ethan Reyes-Louie 139 3770 27 149 118 162 429 222 512

22 - Thomas Benka
252 Thomas Benka 149 4036 27 185 119 139 443 201 485

23 - Landon Giron
215 Landon Giron 158 4751 30 172 169 186 527 204 569

24 - Zackery Poling **
181 Zackery Poling 162 4864 30 219 110 138 467 219 561

25 - Zach Shandling
204 Zach Shandling 145 3795 26 147 172 156 475 189 488

26 - Noah Vila
242 Noah Vila 142 4275 30 148 199 132 479 215 517

27 - Colton McCarthy **
141 Colton McCarthy 173 4678 27 203 203 181 587 217 587

28 - Nathan Sisco **
174 Nathan Sisco 171 4622 27 191 161 118 470 208 579

29 - Anthony Heredia
279 Anthony Heredia 133 3603 27 151 154 146 451 176 451

30 - Joseph Blonski **
169 Joseph Blonski 174 5246 30 160 162 258 580 258 596

31 - Andrew Heredia
280 Andrew Heredia 137 3976 29 135 174 137 446 218 530

32 - VACANT
276 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0
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